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Luokka 2 Super Saloon erikoisnastat

Lahto 9 Alkuera

Rata Nro  Nimi

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

1 Rajala Joni-Pekka
35 Kokkonen Jussi

8 Korhonen Tero

6 Syvaniemi Seppo
57 Klemola Sakari

Lahto 10 Alkuera

Rata Nro  Nimi

1
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23 Tukiainen Tero
28 Westman Emil
27 Westman John K
5 Paaso-Rantala Heikki
77 Kivipelto Tero

Seura

NoorUA/MK
KaMK
Huuha UA
KuuUA
VetUA

Seura
ParkUA
KokUA
KokUA
KoMoKe
VetUA

Auto
Ford Escort

BMW Compact
Peugeot 206

Ford Escort 1300 Sport
Ford Fiesta

27kesk.

Auto

Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Volvo 240
Peugeot 206
Toyota MR2

Lisenssi

Lisenssi

Tulos
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